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Team Standings

Centre Quilles Duvanier

Points Games Games High
Place _# Team Name Won Won Lost Game
1 9 SIMON TANGUAY 30 21 964
2 7 LORRAINE HEBERT 29 22 970
3 3 JACQUES COTE 62 1% 31 % 192 944
4 6 RICHARD MATHIEU 26 25 954
5 2 GILLES DIONNE 26 25 884
6 10 ROBERT BOUCHARD 26 25 823
7 1 MAURICE LABRECQUE 50 1% 22 28 1% 913
8 5 LEO BOUSQUET 22 29 904
9 8 FERNAND TREMBLAY 21 30 861
10 4 GASTON LESSARD 21 30 881
Lane Assignments
12 34 56 _7-8 9-10
Today 5-2 6-3 10-8 4-9 7-1
Next Week 9-10 7-8 3-4 1-2 56

Lanes 1-10

High Team Pins plus
Sers _Ave Handicap
2652 774 40116
2577 772 39875
2524 766 39873
2606 792 40421
2393 755 39364
2335 712 38404
2495 754 39596
2377 746 39233
2340 720 38533
2314 713 38497

Season High Scores

Team Handicap Game

996 LORRAINE HEBERT

979 SIMON TANGUAY
963 JACQUES COTE
Scratch Game

Men

Women

300
287
279

272
248
247

SIMON TANGUAY
RICHARD MATTHIEU
GILLES DIONNE

CELINE DUFOUR
MANON BOLDUC
LORRAINE HEBERT

Team Handicap Series

2697 SIMON TANGUAY

2655 LORRAINE HEBERT

2606 RICHARD MATHIEU

Scratch Series

732 SIMON TANGUAY
683 JACQUES GRENIER
677 RICHARD MATTHIEU
634 MANON BOLDUC
629 LORRAINE HEBERT
610 ANNETTE BOUSQUET
610 CELINE DUFOUR

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Handicap Game

954  RICHARD MATHIEU
947  JACQUES COTE

883 ROBERT BOUCHARD

Scratch Game

Men 278
273
247

Women 224
223
213

Temporary Substitutes

Name

MONIQUE BLAIS

JACQUES CHARLEBOIS

RITA CHARLEBOIS

YVES DANSEREAU

CLAIRE GAGNE

CHRISTIANE LACHANCE

PAUL A LACHANCE

FELIX LEVESQUE

BENOIT LORTIE

JACQUES MARIER
MONIQUE NAULT
MICHEL RICHARD
DANIEL RIOUX
JOCELYNE VERRET

14-01-2019 21:32 Page 1 of 2

RICHARD MATTHIEU
ROBERT BOUCHARD
PIERRE GAUTHIER

NICOLE DUFOUR
SYLVIE VOYZELLE
MANON BOLDUC

Ave HDCP Pins Gms
141 0 1692
217 0 653
195 0 1172
147 0 3545
157 0 471
134 0 1610
142 0 2139
187 0 561
134 0 402
90 0 271
158 0 953
146 0 878
135 0 407
135 0 4881

12
3
6

24
3

12

15

DWoOOOWWW

234
228
242
218
178
170
210
212
176
97
206
183
139
200

504
653
643
527
471
447
458
561
402
271
482
475
407
519

Team Handicap Series

138
228
198
177
178
146
210
212
176
97
206
159
139
177

High High HDCP HDCP
Game Sers Game _Sers

392
653
529
494
471
424
458
561
402
271
471
403
407
419

2606 RICHARD MATHIEU

2522 JACQUES COTE

2430 LEO BOUSQUET

Scratch Series

675 RICHARD MATTHIEU
649 ROBERT BOUCHARD
589 PIERRE GAUTHIER
591 SYLVIE VOYZELLE
539 MANON BOLDUC
517 LORRAINE HEBERT

HDCP

-1- -2- -3-  Total Total
0 0

0 0

0 0

x177 x163 x154 494 494
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

x88 x97 x86 271 271
0 0

0 0

0 0

x128 x114 x177 419 419
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Average List of Regular Team Members

EH Men

High High
Name Team Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Ave
SIMON TANGUAY 9 8454 42 300 732 193 206 151 550 201
RICHARD MATTHIEU 6 9427 48 287 677 278 173 224 675 196
CLAUDE BEAULIEU 3 8711 48 245 629 183 237 167 587 181
ANDRE LACHANCE 5 8147 45 260 619 219 153 193 565 181
JACQUES GRENIER 1 8564 48 276 683 134 111 145 390 178
ROBERT BOUCHARD 10 7400 42 273 672 171 273 205 649 176
GILLES DIONNE 2 8655 51 279 604 156 180 196 532 169
GASTON BEDARD 7 3536 21 224 584 179 140 143 462 168
FERNAND TREMBLAY 8 7954 48 237 601 145 176 118 439 165
PIERRE GAUTHIER 3 8223 51 249 602 155 247 187 589 161
GILLES VERRET 2 7720 48 244 592 198 145 162 505 160
JEAN GENEST 4 8125 51 242 574 189 140 105 434 159
JACQUES GUILLOT 8 7614 48 244 596 138 114 142 394 158
LEO BOUSQUET 5 7542 48 242 556 189 139 186 514 157
MAURICE LABRECQUE 1 7990 51 266 581 87 199 113 399 156
JACQUES GENEST 6 7978 51 224 545 202 190 144 536 156
GUY BEAULIEU 9 7768 51 222 545 154 166 193 513 152
JACQUES ST-LOUIS 2 6806 45 229 582 198 126 133 457 151
FERNAND LESAGE 10 7676 51 237 532 145 174 156 475 150
EMILIEN VERRET 5 7676 51 239 550 146 139 173 458 150
REJEAN BOUCHARD 4 7177 48 238 587 106 104 142 352 149
JACQUES COTE 3 7068 48 204 515 al47 ala47 al47 441 147
GASTON LESSARD 4 6911 48 200 537 117 148 129 394 143
GERMAIN CLOUTIER 9 6767 48 223 512 124 151 162 437 140
CHRISTIAN PITRE 10 7092 51 216 494 121 131 113 365 139
REJEAN TREMBLAY 6 6835 51 213 458 125 120 118 363 134
GERALD MARIER 4 6016 45 189 504 a133 a133 a133 399 133
" Women

High High
Name Team Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Ave
CELINE DUFOUR 1 7555 45 272 610 al67 al67 al67 501 167
MANON BOLDUC 9 8502 51 248 634 213 137 189 539 166
LORRAINE HEBERT 7 7933 48 247 629 172 163 182 517 165
ANNETTE BOUSQUET 7 7829 48 227 610 al163 al163 al163 489 163
SYLVIE VOYZELLE 6 7649 48 239 591 202 166 223 591 159
GISELE VERRET 7 7832 51 214 566 119 145 148 412 153
NICOLE DUFOUR 3 7593 51 224 589 224 174 115 513 148
CLAIRE AUCLAIR 8 6104 42 200 521 122 179 141 442 145
JOHANNE LORTIE 1 6602 48 240 569 160 190 115 465 137
MARTHE LABBE 5 6391 48 176 450 153 136 127 416 133
RACHEL DION 10 6759 51 170 499 139 130 144 413 132
SYLVIE RUEL 4 4676 36 212 471 126 111 144 381 129
GAETANNE FALARDEAU 3 5818 45 195 499 95 124 119 338 129
LISE LESAGE 8 6520 51 196 451 196 107 146 449 127
DIANE LESSARD 7 6283 51 187 480 106 104 92 302 123
CECILE LEVESQUE 2 5950 51 195 420 116 116 88 320 116
SUZANNE BEDARD 1 5237 45 184 407 128 135 144 407 116
DUMMY1 10 0 0 0 0 al15 alis al1b 345 bk115
DUMMY 2 2 0 0 0 al59 al59 al59 477 bk159
DUMMY 3 5 0 0 0 0 al25 al25 al25 375 bk125
DUMMY 4 6 0 0 0 0 al47 al47 al47 441 bk147
DUMMY 5 8 0 0 0 0 al25 al25 al25 375 bk125
DUMMY 6 9 0 0 0 0 al15 al15 al15 345 bk115
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